
Responses to Survey Items by Assignment 1Responses to Survey Items by Assignment 1

assignment=base

How satisfied are you with this child's school,without regard to the
school calendar?

Q2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 15491 55.58 15491 55.58

2 Satisfied 10667 38.27 26158 93.85

3 Dissatisfied 1295 4.65 27453 98.50

4 Very Dissatisfied 346 1.24 27799 99.74

5 No Response 72 0.26 27871 100.00

How satisfied are you with your experience so far with the calendar
for this school?

Q3 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 14920 53.53 14920 53.53

2 Satisfied 9070 32.54 23990 86.08

3 Dissatisfied 2357 8.46 26347 94.53

4 Very Dissatisfied 1423 5.11 27770 99.64

5 No Response 101 0.36 27871 100.00

How satisfied were you with this child's school assignment at the
time he/she was placed at this school?

Q4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 16718 59.98 16718 59.98

2 Satisfied 8164 29.29 24882 89.28

3 Dissatisfied 1850 6.64 26732 95.91

4 Very Dissatisfied 969 3.48 27701 99.39

5 No Response 170 0.61 27871 100.00
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How satisfied were you with this child's school calendar at the time
he/she was placed at this school?

Q5 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 15085 54.12 15085 54.12

2 Satisfied 8947 32.10 24032 86.23

3 Dissatisfied 2367 8.49 26399 94.72

4 Very Dissatisfied 1332 4.78 27731 99.50

5 No Response 140 0.50 27871 100.00

Between these two types of calendars,
which do you prefer for this child?

Q6 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 14337 51.44 14337 51.44

2 Year-Round 11797 42.33 26134 93.77

3 No Preference 1647 5.91 27781 99.68

4 No Response 90 0.32 27871 100.00

Would you still prefer the type of calendar in question #6 for
this child if convenient transportation could not be guaranteed?

Q7 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 17979 64.51 17979 64.51

2 No 5654 20.29 23633 84.79

3 Not Sure 4037 14.48 27670 99.28

4 No Response 201 0.72 27871 100.00

Would you still prefer the type of calendar you chose in
question #6 if this child had a sibling assigned to a different

track or to a school with a different type of calendar?

Q8 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 9592 34.42 9592 34.42

2 No 13459 48.29 23051 82.71

3 Not Sure 4604 16.52 27655 99.23

4 No Response 216 0.77 27871 100.00
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Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 0-5 miles from your home.

Q9a Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 26756 96.00 26756 96.00

2 No 474 1.70 27230 97.70

3 No Response 641 2.30 27871 100.00

Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 6-10 miles from your home.

Q9b Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 17625 63.24 17625 63.24

2 No 8833 31.69 26458 94.93

3 No Response 1413 5.07 27871 100.00

Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 10 or more miles from your home.

Q9c Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 8768 31.46 8768 31.46

2 No 17362 62.29 26130 93.75

3 No Response 1741 6.25 27871 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 1 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_1 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 7868 28.23 7868 28.23

2 Acceptable 7571 27.16 15439 55.39

3 Unacceptable 3611 12.96 19050 68.35

4 Very Unacceptable 6998 25.11 26048 93.46

5 No Response 1823 6.54 27871 100.00
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Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 2 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 3138 11.26 3138 11.26

2 Acceptable 6525 23.41 9663 34.67

3 Unacceptable 5675 20.36 15338 55.03

4 Very Unacceptable 10367 37.20 25705 92.23

5 No Response 2166 7.77 27871 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 3 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_3 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 3762 13.50 3762 13.50

2 Acceptable 7186 25.78 10948 39.28

3 Unacceptable 5701 20.45 16649 59.74

4 Very Unacceptable 9086 32.60 25735 92.34

5 No Response 2136 7.66 27871 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 4 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 10105 36.26 10105 36.26

2 Acceptable 7782 27.92 17887 64.18

3 Unacceptable 2875 10.32 20762 74.49

4 Very Unacceptable 5174 18.56 25936 93.06

5 No Response 1935 6.94 27871 100.00
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Would you still desire a year-round calendar for this child if he/she
could not have the track that you wanted?

Q11 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 10476 37.59 10476 37.59

2 No 6499 23.32 16975 60.91

3 DO NOT WANT 10533 37.79 27508 98.70

4 No Response 363 1.30 27871 100.00

Assuming that your child were to stay at his/her current
school,would you prefer that the school keep the same calendar

or change to another type?

Q12 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Keep 21540 77.28 21540 77.28

2 Change 6023 21.61 27563 98.89

3 No Response 308 1.11 27871 100.00

If your child's school converted to a calendar different from the
one it now has,

how likely would you be to try to move your child to another
school?

Q13 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Likely 6919 24.83 6919 24.83

2 Likely 5251 18.84 12170 43.67

3 Unlikely 8643 31.01 20813 74.68

4 Very Unlikel 6837 24.53 27650 99.21

5 No Response 221 0.79 27871 100.00

Have you ever tried to move your child to another school
specifically to have a year-round calendar?

Q14 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 3970 14.24 3970 14.24

2 No 23676 84.95 27646 99.19

3 No Response 225 0.81 27871 100.00
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If your child attended a WCPSS school before high school,
what type of calendar did this child experience in elementary

school?

Q15el Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 2818 10.11 2818 10.11

2 Year-Round 1003 3.60 3821 13.71

3 Both 379 1.36 4200 15.07

4 NA 927 3.33 5127 18.40

5 No Response 22744 81.60 27871 100.00

If your child attended a WCPSS school before high school,
what type of calendar did this child experience in middle

school?

Q15md Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 2741 9.83 2741 9.83

2 Year-Round 1066 3.82 3807 13.66

3 Both 333 1.19 4140 14.85

4 NA 611 2.19 4751 17.05

5 No Response 23120 82.95 27871 100.00

If your child attended a year-round WCPSS elementary school
before high school, were you satisfied with the experience?

Q16el Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 1948 6.99 1948 6.99

2 No 263 0.94 2211 7.93

3 No YR 2735 9.81 4946 17.75

4 No Response 22925 82.25 27871 100.00



Responses to Survey Items by Assignment 7

assignment=base

If your child attended a year-round WCPSS middle school
before high school, were you satisfied with the experience?

Q16md Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 1723 6.18 1723 6.18

2 No 415 1.49 2138 7.67

3 No YR 2449 8.79 4587 16.46

4 No Response 23284 83.54 27871 100.00
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How satisfied are you with this child's school,without regard to the
school calendar?

Q2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 7749 66.78 7749 66.78

2 Satisfied 3411 29.40 11160 96.17

3 Dissatisfied 316 2.72 11476 98.90

4 Very Dissatisfied 102 0.88 11578 99.78

5 No Response 26 0.22 11604 100.00

How satisfied are you with your experience so far with the calendar
for this school?

Q3 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 8306 71.58 8306 71.58

2 Satisfied 2751 23.71 11057 95.29

3 Dissatisfied 340 2.93 11397 98.22

4 Very Dissatisfied 179 1.54 11576 99.76

5 No Response 28 0.24 11604 100.00

How satisfied were you with this child's school assignment at the
time he/she was placed at this school?

Q4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 8472 73.01 8472 73.01

2 Satisfied 2317 19.97 10789 92.98

3 Dissatisfied 425 3.66 11214 96.64

4 Very Dissatisfied 312 2.69 11526 99.33

5 No Response 78 0.67 11604 100.00
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How satisfied were you with this child's school calendar at the time
he/she was placed at this school?

Q5 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 8231 70.93 8231 70.93

2 Satisfied 2726 23.49 10957 94.42

3 Dissatisfied 390 3.36 11347 97.79

4 Very Dissatisfied 188 1.62 11535 99.41

5 No Response 69 0.59 11604 100.00

Between these two types of calendars,
which do you prefer for this child?

Q6 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 4901 42.24 4901 42.24

2 Year-Round 5893 50.78 10794 93.02

3 No Preference 786 6.77 11580 99.79

4 No Response 24 0.21 11604 100.00

Would you still prefer the type of calendar in question #6 for
this child if convenient transportation could not be guaranteed?

Q7 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 8696 74.94 8696 74.94

2 No 1497 12.90 10193 87.84

3 Not Sure 1326 11.43 11519 99.27

4 No Response 85 0.73 11604 100.00

Would you still prefer the type of calendar you chose in
question #6 if this child had a sibling assigned to a different

track or to a school with a different type of calendar?

Q8 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 4394 37.87 4394 37.87

2 No 4939 42.56 9333 80.43

3 Not Sure 2181 18.80 11514 99.22

4 No Response 90 0.78 11604 100.00
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Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 0-5 miles from your home.

Q9a Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 11041 95.15 11041 95.15

2 No 187 1.61 11228 96.76

3 No Response 376 3.24 11604 100.00

Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 6-10 miles from your home.

Q9b Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 9171 79.03 9171 79.03

2 No 1907 16.43 11078 95.47

3 No Response 526 4.53 11604 100.00

Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 10 or more miles from your home.

Q9c Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 5713 49.23 5713 49.23

2 No 5277 45.48 10990 94.71

3 No Response 614 5.29 11604 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 1 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_1 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 3714 32.01 3714 32.01

2 Acceptable 3038 26.18 6752 58.19

3 Unacceptable 1286 11.08 8038 69.27

4 Very Unacceptable 2773 23.90 10811 93.17

5 No Response 793 6.83 11604 100.00
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Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 2 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 1601 13.80 1601 13.80

2 Acceptable 3145 27.10 4746 40.90

3 Unacceptable 2190 18.87 6936 59.77

4 Very Unacceptable 3788 32.64 10724 92.42

5 No Response 880 7.58 11604 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 3 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_3 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 1920 16.55 1920 16.55

2 Acceptable 3209 27.65 5129 44.20

3 Unacceptable 2149 18.52 7278 62.72

4 Very Unacceptable 3447 29.71 10725 92.43

5 No Response 879 7.57 11604 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 4 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 4847 41.77 4847 41.77

2 Acceptable 2877 24.79 7724 66.56

3 Unacceptable 966 8.32 8690 74.89

4 Very Unacceptable 2139 18.43 10829 93.32

5 No Response 775 6.68 11604 100.00
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Would you still desire a year-round calendar for this child if he/she
could not have the track that you wanted?

Q11 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 5396 46.50 5396 46.50

2 No 2144 18.48 7540 64.98

3 DO NOT WANT 3850 33.18 11390 98.16

4 No Response 214 1.84 11604 100.00

Assuming that your child were to stay at his/her current
school,would you prefer that the school keep the same calendar

or change to another type?

Q12 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Keep 10417 89.77 10417 89.77

2 Change 1075 9.26 11492 99.03

3 No Response 112 0.97 11604 100.00

If your child's school converted to a calendar different from the
one it now has,

how likely would you be to try to move your child to another
school?

Q13 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Likely 4090 35.25 4090 35.25

2 Likely 2182 18.80 6272 54.05

3 Unlikely 3039 26.19 9311 80.24

4 Very Unlikel 2201 18.97 11512 99.21

5 No Response 92 0.79 11604 100.00

Have you ever tried to move your child to another school
specifically to have a year-round calendar?

Q14 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 3979 34.29 3979 34.29

2 No 7535 64.93 11514 99.22

3 No Response 90 0.78 11604 100.00
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If your child attended a WCPSS school before high school,
what type of calendar did this child experience in elementary

school?

Q15el Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 858 7.39 858 7.39

2 Year-Round 328 2.83 1186 10.22

3 Both 102 0.88 1288 11.10

4 NA 122 1.05 1410 12.15

5 No Response 10194 87.85 11604 100.00

If your child attended a WCPSS school before high school,
what type of calendar did this child experience in middle

school?

Q15md Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 753 6.49 753 6.49

2 Year-Round 340 2.93 1093 9.42

3 Both 50 0.43 1143 9.85

4 NA 102 0.88 1245 10.73

5 No Response 10359 89.27 11604 100.00

If your child attended a year-round WCPSS elementary school
before high school, were you satisfied with the experience?

Q16el Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 632 5.45 632 5.45

2 No 69 0.59 701 6.04

3 No YR 683 5.89 1384 11.93

4 No Response 10220 88.07 11604 100.00
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If your child attended a year-round WCPSS middle school
before high school, were you satisfied with the experience?

Q16md Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 557 4.80 557 4.80

2 No 73 0.63 630 5.43

3 No YR 616 5.31 1246 10.74

4 No Response 10358 89.26 11604 100.00
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How satisfied are you with this child's school,without regard to the
school calendar?

Q2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 62 45.59 62 45.59

2 Satisfied 67 49.26 129 94.85

3 Dissatisfied 3 2.21 132 97.06

4 Very Dissatisfied 3 2.21 135 99.26

5 No Response 1 0.74 136 100.00

How satisfied are you with your experience so far with the calendar
for this school?

Q3 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 49 36.03 49 36.03

2 Satisfied 57 41.91 106 77.94

3 Dissatisfied 18 13.24 124 91.18

4 Very Dissatisfied 12 8.82 136 100.00

How satisfied were you with this child's school assignment at the
time he/she was placed at this school?

Q4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 52 38.24 52 38.24

2 Satisfied 55 40.44 107 78.68

3 Dissatisfied 18 13.24 125 91.91

4 Very Dissatisfied 10 7.35 135 99.26

5 No Response 1 0.74 136 100.00
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How satisfied were you with this child's school calendar at the time
he/she was placed at this school?

Q5 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Satisfied 51 37.50 51 37.50

2 Satisfied 42 30.88 93 68.38

3 Dissatisfied 27 19.85 120 88.24

4 Very Dissatisfied 13 9.56 133 97.79

5 No Response 3 2.21 136 100.00

Between these two types of calendars,
which do you prefer for this child?

Q6 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 91 66.91 91 66.91

2 Year-Round 34 25.00 125 91.91

3 No Preference 10 7.35 135 99.26

4 No Response 1 0.74 136 100.00

Would you still prefer the type of calendar in question #6
for this child if convenient transportation could not be

guaranteed?

Q7 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 73 53.68 73 53.68

2 No 33 24.26 106 77.94

3 Not Sure 30 22.06 136 100.00

Would you still prefer the type of calendar you chose in
question #6 if this child had a sibling assigned to a different

track or to a school with a different type of calendar?

Q8 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 54 39.71 54 39.71

2 No 52 38.24 106 77.94

3 Not Sure 30 22.06 136 100.00
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Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 0-5 miles from your home.

Q9a Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 129 94.85 129 94.85

2 No 2 1.47 131 96.32

3 No Response 5 3.68 136 100.00

Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 6-10 miles from your home.

Q9b Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 94 69.12 94 69.12

2 No 29 21.32 123 90.44

3 No Response 13 9.56 136 100.00

Please indicate whether you would still prefer the type of
calendar you chose in question #6 if the nearest school with this

calendar was 10 or more miles from your home.

Q9c Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 55 40.44 55 40.44

2 No 66 48.53 121 88.97

3 No Response 15 11.03 136 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 1 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_1 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 44 32.35 44 32.35

2 Acceptable 37 27.21 81 59.56

3 Unacceptable 20 14.71 101 74.26

4 Very Unacceptable 26 19.12 127 93.38

5 No Response 9 6.62 136 100.00
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Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 2 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 10 7.35 10 7.35

2 Acceptable 43 31.62 53 38.97

3 Unacceptable 35 25.74 88 64.71

4 Very Unacceptable 36 26.47 124 91.18

5 No Response 12 8.82 136 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 3 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_3 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 14 10.29 14 10.29

2 Acceptable 42 30.88 56 41.18

3 Unacceptable 30 22.06 86 63.24

4 Very Unacceptable 40 29.41 126 92.65

5 No Response 10 7.35 136 100.00

Please rate Year-Round Calendar Track 4 according to how
acceptable it would be for this child

Q10_4 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Acceptable 30 22.06 30 22.06

2 Acceptable 44 32.35 74 54.41

3 Unacceptable 27 19.85 101 74.26

4 Very Unacceptable 24 17.65 125 91.91

5 No Response 11 8.09 136 100.00

Would you still desire a year-round calendar for this child if he/she
could not have the track that you wanted?

Q11 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 45 33.09 45 33.09

2 No 23 16.91 68 50.00

3 DO NOT WANT 68 50.00 136 100.00
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Assuming that your child were to stay at his/her current
school,would you prefer that the school keep the same

calendar or change to another type?

Q12 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Keep 89 65.44 89 65.44

2 Change 47 34.56 136 100.00

If your child's school converted to a calendar different from the
one it now has,

how likely would you be to try to move your child to another
school?

Q13 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Very Likely 31 22.79 31 22.79

2 Likely 26 19.12 57 41.91

3 Unlikely 46 33.82 103 75.74

4 Very Unlikel 31 22.79 134 98.53

5 No Response 2 1.47 136 100.00

Have you ever tried to move your child to another school
specifically to have a year-round calendar?

Q14 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 17 12.50 17 12.50

2 No 116 85.29 133 97.79

3 No Response 3 2.21 136 100.00

If your child attended a WCPSS school before high school,
what type of calendar did this child experience in elementary

school?

Q15el Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 10 7.35 10 7.35

2 Year-Round 5 3.68 15 11.03

3 Both 1 0.74 16 11.76

4 NA 7 5.15 23 16.91

5 No Response 113 83.09 136 100.00
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If your child attended a WCPSS school before high school,
what type of calendar did this child experience in middle

school?

Q15md Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Traditional 11 8.09 11 8.09

2 Year-Round 3 2.21 14 10.29

3 Both 1 0.74 15 11.03

4 NA 8 5.88 23 16.91

5 No Response 113 83.09 136 100.00

If your child attended a year-round WCPSS elementary school
before high school, were you satisfied with the experience?

Q16el Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 9 6.62 9 6.62

2 No 2 1.47 11 8.09

3 No YR 9 6.62 20 14.71

4 No Response 116 85.29 136 100.00

If your child attended a year-round WCPSS middle school
before high school, were you satisfied with the experience?

Q16md Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 Yes 7 5.15 7 5.15

2 No 2 1.47 9 6.62

3 No YR 11 8.09 20 14.71

4 No Response 116 85.29 136 100.00
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